

Address: 15-23, National highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT highway, Village Padeghar, Panvel 410206, Maharashtra.

CFS TARIFF THE MARK OF TRUST

W.E. F. Jan 1st, 2025

1

EXPORT CFS TARIFF

TABLE A

Sr. No.	Particulars	20'	40'	Remark
1	Dry Container Stuffing the cargo in the Containers (With using Labour+03MT Forklift) &Transportation of Export Container to respective Terminals	7500	12500	Note: Empty pickup not included
2	Hazardous Stuffing Surcharge	1000	2000	
3	INTER CFS- Stuffing & Movement (Movement of Containers To Another CFS in Nhava Sheva only)	7000	12500	*Inter CFS shifting charges for per shipping bill Rs.2500/- Note: Empty pickup not included.
4	THE MAF Export HUB / ICD Container / CBT De- stuffing	RKOFTR 4400	UST 7200	*Documentation charges 250/- for HUB & CBT Destuffing. Note: Empty pickup not included.

5	Export Re-working	4500	7500	Note: Empty Transportation not included
6	Reefer Stuffing Charges	22400	24800	Note: Empty pickup not included
	Flat Rack / Open Top Docks Stuffing Charges	11000		* Special equipment charges applicable as per the tariff.
	Flat Rack /Open Top Without Low bed		17500	
7	Flat Rack /Open Top With Low bed	29500	32000	Regarding ODC tariff, If shipment height exceed 3' and weight exceed 33 MT then additional charges will be applicable on case to case basis.
				Note: Empty Transportation not included
8	Buffer Container Charges	4500	6500	1. LDD Container Lift On Lift off at JWR CFs2. LDD Container Movement to the Port on normal vehicle
9	Movement Shutout Charges	4500	8000	Movement of containers from Terminal to JWR CFS & lift Off at JWR CFS
10	Re-Movement Charges	4500 K	8000	Movement of Containers Lift on from JWR CFS & Movement to Terminals
11	Lift On Lift Off Empty Containers	250	500	
12	Lift On Lift Off LDD Containers	500	1000	

	11	11	11	
13	Shifting of Empty Containers within CFS	300	600	Upon Customer Requested for Shifting otherwise not applicable
14	Shifting of LDD Containers within CFS	1000	2000	Applicable If LDD Container Shifted multiple time upon Customer Request
	Scanning Charges	4500	5500	
15	Vehicle Detention Charges for Scanning	3000	3000	Applicable If Selected
	Vehicle Detention	500/- Per Cont /Shift	500/- Per Cont /Shift	After free 12 Hrs.
16	For ODC Movement	750/- Per Cont / <mark>Shift</mark>	750/- Pe <mark>r Cont / Sh</mark> ift	After free 12 Hrs.
	For Reefer Movement	1000/- Per Con <mark>t /Shift</mark>	1000/- Per Cont /Shift	After free 12 Hrs.
17	Ground Rent for Empty Containers	100	200	Onwards 1st Day
		125	250	1st Day to 7th Day
	Ground Rent for LDD Containers	200	400	8th Day to 15th Day
		350 700		16th Day to 23rd Day
		250	500	1st Day to 7th Day
18	Ground Rent for LDD HAZ Containers	400	-800	8th Day to 15th Day
	THE MAI	700	1400	16th Day to 23rd Day
		375	750	1st Day to 7th Day
	Ground Rent for ODC Containers	600	1200	8th Day to 15th Day
		1050	3150	16th Day to 23rd Day

Transportation / Repositioning of Empty Containers	1500	3000	Empty Containers Transportation (within the Nhava Sheva locations)
	2000	3500	Fumigation Other Ports (STD Does)
	2000	3500	Fumigation Under Tarpaulin
Fumigation	2000	3500	ISPM Fumigation Including Markings (If Container arranged by the Customer)
	2500	3800	ISPM Fumigation Including Markings (If Container arranged by JWR CFS)
	2700	4900	Fumigation Australia (STD Does)
	9000	18000	Khapra beetle (Need 24hrs prior notice)
Tariff for Adding / Deleting Shipping bills in Container Stuffing Plan	500	500	
Weighment	1000	1000	1000/- Per Container (Cargo Weighment charges will be on case to case basis)
Plugging and Monitoring (Per Cont/Per Day)	4000	4000	No Free Day's
Annual Escalation On fuel Consuming Equipment	30% Of the fuel increase converted/ Computed in transport cost per Container	30% Of the fuel increase converted/ Computed in transport cost per Container	For one year, i.e., until 31st Mar 2025, no escalation will apply. Thereafter, escalation will be as agreed. The price of diesel on the date of signing the agreement will be mentioned in the agreement. A 30% component of the fuel increase after one year will be converted into the cost per container.
	Containers Fumigation Tariff for Adding / Deleting Shipping bills in Container Stuffing Plan Weighment Plugging and Monitoring (Per Cont/Per Day) Annual Escalation On fuel Consuming	Containers1500Containers20002000200020002000200020002000250027009000Tariff for Adding / Deleting Shipping bills in Container Stuffing Plan500Weighment1000Plugging and Monitoring (Per Cont/Per Day)4000Annual Escalation On fuel Consuming Equipment30% Of the fuel increase converted/ Computed in transport cost per Container	Containers15003000Funigation20003500Funigation20003500200035002000350020003500200038002500380027004900900018000Tariff for Adding / Deleting Shipping bills in Container Stuffing Plan500Weighment10001000Plugging and Monitoring (Per Cont/Per Day)40004000Annual Escalation On fuel Consuming Equipment30% Of the fuel increase converted/ Computed in transport cost per30% Of the fuel increase converted/ Computed in transport cost per



.

Sr. No.	Particulars	20	40	Remark
	Carting Charges	Free	Free	Carting Charges - General / Haz Cargo
1				Carting Charges - FCL / LCL Cargo
				Carting Charges for any and All type of cargos
	Reserved Space Charges (Applicable only in case of cargo kept in reserve space area otherwise General area, Open are cargo storage will be Chargeable all day's on weekly basis as per tariff.	180/- Per SQ MTR Per Month	N/A	Reserved Space in Warehouse Area
		300/- Per SQ MTR Per Month	N/A	Reserved Space in Haz Area
2	General Space Storage Charges	100/- Per SQ MTR Per Week (Min 5 SQ MTR will be Charged)	N/A	Storage charges Onwards 1St day for All category (Gen
	Haz Storage Charges HE M	200/- Per SQ MTR Per Week (Min 5 SQ MTR will be Charged)	T _{N/A} R U S T	Cargo , Hub , ITP , Open Yard, Cage, ETC)
	Cold Store W/H storage charges	Temp: +20°C & above	Rs 750 per week per Pallet	

			Temp: +01°C to +20°C	Rs 850 per week per Pallet	Handling Charges: Rs 450 per pallet (inward + outward)	
			Temp: 0°C to -10°C	Rs 950 per week per Pallet	+ Applicable Taxes, on Inward only (Inclusive of charges for shifting , loading , unloading & Forklift usage only)	
ı			Temp: below -10°C	Rs 1050 per week per Pallet		
	6	Inter Shifting of Cargo (Shed To Shed Within JWR CFS)	Rs.250 Per Shipping bill	N/A		

THE MARK OF TRUST

1			- 11	1
		INR 3000	INR5000	UPTO 15MT TONS
	Special Equipment Charges	INR 5000	INR 8000	UPTO 25MT TONS
4	(Hydra, Crane) Note: Special equipment's are not Teu wise.	INR 8000	INR 15000	UPTO 35MT TONS
		INR 15000	N/A	OVER 35 TONS & UPTO 40 TONS
		Office Cabin		Rs.100 per SQ. FT.
		4000 Per Month	N/A	Table Space Charges
5	Office Rent	1500 Per Month	N/A	Lockers
		1500 per connection	N/A	Internet Connection
6	Over Time	1000 Per Teus	N/A	Applicable After 8 Pm
7	Sweeping / Washing Charges	1000	1000	
	Back To Town Charges (BTT)			1) Minimum Charged 1000/- for BTT.
				2) Charges for Haz will be twice the normal charges
		250/- Per MT / Per		3) Facilitation charges 280/- Per Document / Per Week
8		Document ARKOF 1	RUST	4) If the cargo is in General Space the storage charges as per tariff will be charged.
				5) Escorting / Shifting Charges will be Rs. 3000/- per Shipping bill

1						
		700	1375	Survey Tariff for Console Stuffing		
		700	1375	Survey Tariff for HUB / Import		
9	Tariff for Survey Charges					
		700	137 <mark>5</mark>	Survey Tariff for FCL Container Stuffing		
		700	<mark>10</mark> 00	Survey Tariff for CBT De-Stuffing		
1. Move	1. Movement of Containers are subject to weight restrictions imposed by Govt., Court & RTO. The above is subject to change without prior notice.					
2. If Che	2. If Cheques is dishonoured for what so ever reasons by the bank fine of Rs. 5000 will be Levied and an interest @ 18%P.A for the delayed payments					
3. Lashir	3. Lashing /Chocking, Palletisation & Fumigation will be done by our approved vendor only.					
4. JWC C	4. JWC CFS reserves the right to modify these if the cargo exceeds road/traffic regulations or requires special handling and/or special clearance from road/traffic authorities.					
5. GST a	5. GST and other statutory, levies will be applicable at prevailing rates.					

THE MARK OF TRUST